INKTANK SYSTEM PRINTERS
L361
ULTRA HIGH PERFORMANCE.
ULTRA LOW RUNNING COSTS.
Superb Savings and Page Yield
At just `320 each, a bottle of black ink
delivers an ultra high yield of 4,500 pages.
Superb Print Speed

	 Sleep		  Approx. 0.8W
	 Power Off		  Approx. 0.3W
Epson Genuine Ink Bottle	 Order Code
Black		  T6641
Cyan		  T6642
Magenta		  T6643
Yellow		  T6644
Epson Speciality Media	 Order Code
Matte Paper Heavyweight A4	 C13S041259
Glossy Photo Paper 4R	 C13S042070
Glossy Photo Paper A4	 C13S042071
Premium Glossy Photo Paper 4R	 C13S041863
Premium Glossy Photo Paper A4	 C13S041285
Photo Quality Inkjet Paper A4	 C13S041786
Premium Semigloss Photo Paper 4R	 C13S041925
Premium Semigloss Photo Paper A4	 C13S041332
Warranty		  1 year or 30,000 pages whichever comes first
Additional Language Support 	 Hindi
Photo 4R
(4 x 6")